KREISCHBERG MUSIKANTEN
Kreischberghalle

Eintritt:
Freiwillige Spende

Sprecher:
Karl & Lisa Lenz

F oy

. Auf die Freundschaft

Markus Nimmervoll

. Stremtal Polka

Johann Bauer

. Zwei Schiirzenjager

Franz Watz

. Easy On Me

Adele, Arr.: Stephan Kostner

. Liebstes Land, Burgenland

Markus Pdttschchacher

. Isolamento
Robert Politzer Arr.: Pavol Prostredny

. Der Verliebte

Lorenz Maierhofer, Arr.. Alexander Stiitz

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

Ein Hoch auf dich

Markus Hansmann, Arr.: Lorenz Eibegger

Fir GroBeltern - Walzer

Kristian Janocko

Ich hab dich lieb

Herbert Gronemeyer

Helenka Polka

Antonin Zvacek, Arr.: Jiri Volf

Kannst du Knodel kochen

Karel Vacek

Bis bald auf Wiederseh™n

Wenzel Zittner, Arr.: Gerald Weinkopf




